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2025 Autoklub MCR v autocrossu - TA1600

. Jezdec

. PYTELA Denis

. PURMA Milan

. JANOS Jakub

. HONSNEJMAN Ladislav
. HORAK Dusan

. LUPTAK Michal

. FOLKL Karel

. JANOS Tomas

. KRASEVEC Ziga
. KOSIRNIK Jaynez
. NOZKA Martin

. PRIBYL Jan

VALLO Miroslav

Nar.
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK
CZE
CZE
SVN
SVN
SVK
CZE

SVK

Soutézici
KRTZ Motorsport

GT2 Motorsport s.r.o.
GT2 Motorsport s.r.o.
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*k%k
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GT2 Motorsport s.r.o.

SK Tornado
AKK Kamnik

*k%k

*kk

*kk

Vozidlo
Skoda Felicia
Skoda Felicia
Skoda Felicia
Skoda Fabia
Skoda Felicia
Skoda Felicia
Skoda Felicia
VW Lupo
VW Polo
Toyota Corolla
VW Polo GTi
Skoda Fabia

Fiat Punto

Divize
TA16
TA16
TA16
TA16
TA16
TA16
TA16
TA16
TA16
TA16
TA16
TA16

TA16

N B8 % Nyirad

21
18
18
17
17
13
10

Humpolec

Nova Paka

Pferov

Pofrici n. S.

D. Bousov

Sedi¢any

Total
35
30
29
23
21
18
18
17
17
13
10



